
Name Gesamt V A F Name Gesamt V A F

Damen

Platz 1 - Augsburg

Black Tanja 444 294 150 6

Bischof Chrisi 467 324 143 6

Wolter Linda 400 294 106 9

Swoboda Anni 386 288 98 11

Summe 1697 1200 497 32

Platz 2 - Eichstätt

Fuchs Kathrin 405 281 124 11

Eichinger Jasmin 362 257 105 12

Eichinger-Hallmeier
Manuela

411 281 130 7

Fuchs Heidi 414 281 133 7

Summe 1592 1100 492 37

Platz 3 - Herbrechtingen

Heckel Helga 375 288 87 13

Heckel Helga 402 296 106 12

Rollwagen Andrea 278 190 88 21

Esslinger Katja 448 295 153 1

Summe 1503 1069 434 47

Herren

Platz 1 - Eichstätt I

Brunner Thomas 474 323 151 7

Ilko Edward 456 316 140 11

Fuchs Markus 497 327 170 0

Ablaßmeier Erwin 495 318 177 1

Summe 1922 1284 638 19

Platz 2 - Eichstätt II

Mentner David 423 325 98 18

Terschanski Werner 431 305 126 8

Mentner / Brunner 442 322 120 10

Ablaßmaier / Fuchs 455 322 133 7

Summe 1751 1274 477 43

Platz 3 - Augsburg

Weirauch Günther 400 288 112 12

Lang Daniel 441 291 150 4

Müller Herbert 467 313 154 3

Weirauch Stefan 399 287 112 11

Summe 1707 1179 528 30

Platz 4 - Herbrechtingen

Kindl Jürgen 414 297 117 14

Hildwein Klaus 403 298 105 11

Bühler Marcus 404 291 113 9

Wörner Stefan 448 299 149 5

Summe 1669 1185 484 39

Platz 5 - Schwabmünchen

Brixle Sven 408 284 124 10

Mayerhofer / Sacaller 372 275 97 11

Schirmer Reiner /
Mayerhofer Kilian

337 265 72 20

Mayerhofer Willi /
Lang Alex

345 251 94 14

Summe 1462 1075 387 55

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Mehr im Internet: www.svo1909.de oder auf www.svo-augsburg.de



Platz  Name  Mannschaft Gesamt V A F

1  Fuchs Markus  Eichstätt I 497 327 170 0

2  Ablaßmeier Erwin  Eichstätt I 495 318 177 1

3  Brunner Thomas  Eichstätt I 474 323 151 7

4  Müller Herbert  Augsburg 467 313 154 3

5  Ilko Edward  Eichstätt I 456 316 140 11

6  Ablaßmaier / Fuchs  Eichstätt II 455 322 133 7

7  Wörner Stefan  Herbrechtingen 448 299 149 5

8  Mentner / Brunner  Eichstätt II 442 322 120 10

9  Lang Daniel  Augsburg 441 291 150 4

10  Terschanski Werner  Eichstätt II 431 305 126 8

11  Mentner David  Eichstätt II 423 325 98 18

12  Kindl Jürgen  Herbrechtingen 414 297 117 14

13  Brixle Sven  Schwabmünchen 408 284 124 10

14  Bühler Marcus  Herbrechtingen 404 291 113 9

15  Hildwein Klaus  Herbrechtingen 403 298 105 11

16  Weirauch Günther  Augsburg 400 288 112 12

17  Weirauch Stefan  Augsburg 399 287 112 11

18  Mayerhofer Willi / Lang Alex  Schwabmünchen 345 251 94 14

19  Schirmer Reiner / Mayerhofer Kilian  Schwabmünchen 337 265 72 20

Einzelergebnisse - Herren

Mehr im Internet: www.svo1909.de oder auf www.svo-augsburg.de



Platz  Name  Mannschaft Gesamt V A F

1  Bischof Chrisi  Augsburg 467 324 143 6

2  Esslinger Katja  Herbrechtingen 448 295 153 1

3  Black Tanja  Augsburg 444 294 150 6

4  Fuchs Heidi  Eichstätt 414 281 133 7

5  Eichinger-Hallmeier Manuela  Eichstätt 411 281 130 7

6  Fuchs Kathrin  Eichstätt 405 281 124 11

7  Heckel Helga  Herbrechtingen 402 296 106 12

8  Wolter Linda  Augsburg 400 294 106 9

9  Swoboda Anni  Augsburg 386 288 98 11

10  Heckel Helga  Herbrechtingen 375 288 87 13

11  Mayerhofer / Sacaller  Schwabmünchen 372 275 97 11

12  Eichinger Jasmin  Eichstätt 362 257 105 12

13  Rollwagen Andrea  Herbrechtingen 278 190 88 21

Einzelergebnisse - Damen

Mehr im Internet: www.svo1909.de oder auf www.svo-augsburg.de



Platz  Name  Mannschaft Gesamt V A F

1  Seichter Christian  Promi 90 59 31 0

2  Binder Ludwig  Promi 88 54 34 0

3  Bschorer Georg  Promi 59 42 17 0

4  Jester Gisela  Promi 50 33 17 0

Einzelergebnisse - Promi-Kegeln

Mehr im Internet: www.svo1909.de oder auf www.svo-augsburg.de


